B+

Statistique

I Statistics
Canada

Canada

Canada

Table 385-00074 - University and college revenue and expenditures, for fiscal year ending closest
to March 31, annual (dollars x 1,000)

Geography=Yukon?
Table 385-00072 - University and college revenue and expenditures, for fiscal year ending closest to March 31,

annual (dollars x 1,000)

Li

S

0 No 0o b~ WNPE

©

10

11
| 12
| 13

14
15
16
17
18

19

20
| 21

e|

[Total revenue (terminated) [
| Own source revenue (terminated) [
| Sales of goods and services (terminated) [
Tuition fees (terminated)

Other sales of goods and services
(terminated)

[ Investment income (terminated) [
[ Other revenue from own sources (terminated) ||

Transfers from other levels of government
(terminated)

Transfers from federal government
(terminated)

Transfers from provincial and territorial
governments (terminated)

Transfers from local governments (terminated)
[Total expenditures (terminated) |
| Total, education expenditures (terminated) [

Total, postsecondary education expenditures
(terminated)

Administration, postsecondary education
expenditures (terminated)

Education, postsecondary expenditures
(terminated)

Support to students expenditures
(terminated)

Other postsecondary education
expenditures (terminated)

Special retraining services expenditures
(terminated)

| Debt charges (terminated) |
|Surplus (+) / deficit (-) (terminated) |

[2000]|2001||2002||2003|| 2004 || 2005 || 2006 || 2007 || 2008 || 2009 |

[|21,705|[23,495|26,944||27,875||29,475|30,903)|
| 9,586| 9,988|| 9,932||10,399]|10,996|11,528]
| 7.933|| 8,612| 8,557 9,184 9,711|]10,181]
715| 754 83| 604 639 670

7,218

| 240 252 357| 484 512 537|
| 1,413|| 1,223|| 1,018 731|| 773|| 810

12,119|13,507|(17,012||17,476||18,479||19,374

7,859| 7,874 8,580| 9,072| 9,512

0 0 0 0

12,119||113,507||17,012({17,476|(18,479||19,374

0 0 0 0 .
|21,716(|22,609]|26,519||27,318]|28,886]|30,285
|l21,716]]22,609]|26,519||27,318||28,88630,285|

21,184{[21,980([25,901((26,521/(28,043|(29,401

3,202|| 2,146| 5,799| 5,418| 5,729| 6,006

16,347|117,979||118,301({19,506|(20,626||21,625
969| 1,121} 1,018| 731) 773| 810
666| 734| 783| 866/ 916/ 960

532 629( 618| 797|| 843| 884

| o o o o
| -11| s8se| 425| 557 589 617

Source: CANSIM, table 385-0007 (for fee), Statistics Canada

Note: This table is no longer being updated.

Symbol legend:

. Not available

Footnotes:

1. Prior to 2003, data excludes "Yukon College" for confidentiality purposes.

4. Data may not add to the total due to rounding.



