

Canadä

Table $385-0007^{\frac{4}{2}}$ - University and college revenue and expenditures, for fiscal year ending closest to March 31, annual (dollars x 1,000)

Geography=Yukon¹

Table 385-0007⁴ - University and college revenue and expenditures, for fiscal year ending closest to March 31, annual (dollars x 1.000)

	annua										
Line		2000	2001	2002		2004					
1	Total revenue (terminated)										30,903
2	Own source revenue (terminated)					9,586	9,988	9,932	10,399	10,996	11,528
3	Sales of goods and services (terminated)					7,933	8,612	8,557	9,184	9,711	10,181
4	Tuition fees (terminated)					715	754	683	604	639	670
5	Other sales of goods and services (terminated)					7,218	7,859	7,874	8,580	9,072	9,512
6	Investment income (terminated)				ļ	240					537
7	Other revenue from own sources (terminated)				ļ	1,413	1,123	1,018	731	773	810
8	Transfers from other levels of government (terminated)					12,119	13,507	17,012	17,476	18,479	19,374
9	Transfers from federal government (terminated)					0	0	0	0		
10	Transfers from provincial and territorial governments (terminated)					12,119	13,507	17,012	17,476	18,479	19,374
11	Transfers from local governments (terminated)					0	0	0	0		
12	Total expenditures (terminated)										30,285
13	Total, education expenditures (terminated)					21,716	22,609	26,519	27,318	28,886	30,285
14	Total, postsecondary education expenditures (terminated)					21,184	21,980	25,901	26,521	28,043	29,401
15	Administration, postsecondary education expenditures (terminated)					3,202	2,146	5,799	5,418	5,729	6,006
16	Education, postsecondary expenditures (terminated)					16,347	17,979	18,301	19,506	20,626	21,625
17	Support to students expenditures (terminated)					969	1,121	1,018	731	773	810
18	Other postsecondary education expenditures (terminated)					666	734	783	866	916	960
19	Special retraining services expenditures (terminated)					532	629	618	797	843	884
20	Debt charges (terminated)					0	0	0	0		
21	Surplus (+) / deficit (-) (terminated)					-11	886	425	557	589	617

Source: CANSIM, table 385-0007 (for fee), Statistics Canada

Note: This table is no longer being updated.

Symbol legend:

.. Not available

Footnotes:

- 1. Prior to 2003, data excludes "Yukon College" for confidentiality purposes.
- 4. Data may not add to the total due to rounding.